Training Provider Preview Report

Training Provider ID: TP010804 **Updated On:** 09/04/2018 12:00:00 AM

1 - General Details

Training Provider Details

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
Name of the Organization	SACHKHAND SEWA SAMITI DUNGARIYA
Type of the Organization	Society
Year of Establishment	2007
Landline Number	0
Website	N/A

CEO/MD/Head of the Organization Details:

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
CEO/MD/Head's Name	SANJAY SHARMA
CEO/MD/Head's Email Address	sanjay.sachkhand@gmail.com
CEO/MD/Head's Mobile Number	8511546646
The above person should be considered as	Authorized Signatory

Authorized Signatory Info:

Details	Inf	ormation Provided by Training Provider
Authorized Signatory Name		ANSHUL SHARMA
Authorized Signatory Email Address		anshul.sachkhand@gmail.com
Authorized Signatory Mobile Number		9993665414

Address of the Organization :

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
Address of the Organization	280 PATWARI COLONY
Nearby Landmark	
State/Union Territory	MADHYA PRADESH
District	SEHORE
City/Town/Village	
Tehsil/Mandal/Block	
Parliament Constituency	
Pincode	466116
Address Proof	TAN Allotment Letter

Communication Address of the Organization :

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
Address of the Organization	

Nearby Landmark	
State/Union Territory	MADHYA PRADESH
District	SEHORE
City/Town/Village	
Tehsil/Mandal/Block	ASHTA
Parliament Constituency	
Pincode	466116
Address Proof	

Financial Information:

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
Permanent Account Number	AAWAS8734N

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
GST Account Number	N/A

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
Financial Year (INR in Lacs)	26900

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
Financial Year (INR in Lacs)	32500

Details	Information Provided by Training Provider
Financial Year (INR in Lacs)	35450

Declaration

The applicant entity registering as Training Provider shall ensure the veracity of the information being provided through this form. It is attested by the applicant entity that the applicant entity has never been blacklisted or suspended by the Government of India, or any State Government or by any of its agencies, be it affiliated or autonomous. In case the information given here is found to be incorrect / misrepresented or misleading in any respect, National Skill Development Corporation (NSDC) shall have the right to initiate appropriate legal proceedings against the applicant entity and its director(s)/ proprietor(s)/ Providers/ members of Managing Committee/officers. In such case, the applicant entity agrees to indemnify NSDC and its directors /officers for the same.

Further, NSDC shall have the authority to suspend or blacklist the applicant entity from participating in Accreditation, Affiliation, Continuous Monitoring and any other process. It is also agreed that the information about the suspension/blacklisting would be made public and provided to all the Ministries implementing the Skill Development Schemes along with other relevant stakeholders.